Upholstered bed 160x200 - Mattis (With €649.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping (mattress) area
Height

Seat height

Functions

Mattress

Color

Material

Leg material

Mattress frame depth
SKU

€999.00

180

223

160x200

102

50

Laundry compartment
Not included

Light blue

Woven fabric

Wood

10 cm
Mattis-x-160x200-59077625




