Upholstered bed 160x200 - Mattis (With laundry compartment)

€649.00 €999.00

Length	180
Width	223
Sleeping (mattress) area	160x200
Height	102
Seat height	50
Functions	Laundry compartment
Mattress	Not included
Color	Light blue
Material	Woven fabric
Leg material	Wood
Mattress frame depth	10 cm
SKU	Mattis-x-160x200-59077625

